
 

NEW RATE OLD RATE

SUPPLIER (per 1,000) (per 1,000)

Glasgow Water Co. $2.0100 $1.9500

TWELVE MONTH TEST PERIOD: 

* 12 month period ending within 90 days of filing

SUPPLIER

Glasgow Water Co.  52,094,000

0

0

0

0

0

TOTAL 52,094,000

COST AT COST AT

SUPPLIER NEW RATE OLD RATE

-$                -$                          

Glasgow Water Co. $104,708.94 $101,583.30

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00 INCREASED

WATER COST
TOTAL 104,708.94$    - 101,583.30$              = $3,125.64

TOTAL GALLONS SOLD FOR THE TEST PERIOD     : 41,059,100

Increased Water Cost  /( total gallons sold / 1,000)  =  Purchased Water Adjustment Factor

$3,125.64 / 41,059,100 /1000 = 0.07612539

ROUNDED 0.08

Fountain Run WD

10/2023 - 9/2024

GALLONS PURCHASED

DURING TEST PERIOD


